Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-015702

2018-015708

2018-015729

2018-015730

2018-015758

2018-015775

2018-015799

2018-015801

2018-015811

2018-015817

2018-015822

5/3/2018 1:22

5/3/2018 3:10

5/3/2018 9:39

5/3/2018 9:46

5/3/2018 12:15

5/3/2018 14:59

5/3/2018 18:42

5/3/2018 18:49

5/3/2018 19:52

5/3/2018 20:25

5/3/2018 21:26

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
Drive
HARBOR Way

SCOTT Drive

EASTAUGH Way

SEWARD Street

SEWARD Street

TRINITY Drive

DIXON Street

DIXON Street

EGAN Drive

CINEMA Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Water vehicle fire
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Malicious, mischievous
false call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other




