

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-015702	5/3/2018 1:22	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-015708	5/3/2018 3:10	HARBOR Way	CCFR Station 1	Water vehicle fire EMS call, excluding
2018-015729	5/3/2018 9:39	SCOTT Drive	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2018-015730	5/3/2018 9:46	EASTAUGH Way	CCFR Station 1	Authorized controlled burning
2018-015758	5/3/2018 12:15	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-015775	5/3/2018 14:59	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-015799	5/3/2018 18:42	TRINITY Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-015801	5/3/2018 18:49	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	Malicious, mischievous false call, other
2018-015811	5/3/2018 19:52	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-015817	5/3/2018 20:25	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-015822	5/3/2018 21:26	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other